
 
Phase 4 Service Center Project: Leon Creek Water Recycling Center Facility Improvements Design-Build Project 

Solicitation No. PS-00152, Job No. N/A 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING  
June 7, 2023 @ 10:00 AM 

Sign-In Sheet 

 
Name Company Name Email Address 

Phone Number 

1 
Roxanne Lockhart SAWS – Contract Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 

210-233-3095 

2 Marisol Robles SAWS – SMWB Program Manager Marisol.Robles@saws.org  
3 

Matthew Warren San Antonio Alpha Testing, LLC – Business Development mwarren@alphatesting.com 
210.249.2100 / 

210.392.5158 
4 Steve Gatto APSI Construction Management   
5 Ted Zimmerhanzel Guido Construction tzimmerhanzel@guidoco.com  
6     
 Cassandra Duke Guido Construction cduke@guidoco.com  
7 Joey Sanchez J. Sanchez Contracting, Inc. joey@jsci-sa.com  
8 Greg Swoboda Garver gtswoboda@garverusa.com  
9 Kimberly Ochoa Guido Construction kochoa@guidoco.com  

10 Frank Munoz ECS Southwest, LLP Frank.munoz@ecslimited.com 210.557.0573 
11     

 Sandra Lenz Lopez Salas Architects – Marketing Director lenz@lopezsalas.com 210.734.4448 
12 Tim Sortore Guido Construction tsortore@guidoco.com  
13 Erika Passailaigue Datum Engineers erikap@datumengineers.com  
14 Susan Rodriquez SAWS – Contract Administration Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org  
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